
UNITED 
NATIONS E 

  
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
Economic and Social 
Council 
  
 

Distr. 
GENERAL 

 
TRANS/WP.29/2005/5/Corr.1 
26 April 2005 
 
Original:  ENGLISH  
ENGLISH AND RUSSIAN ONLY 

 
ECONOMIC COMMISSION FOR EUROPE 
 
INLAND TRANSPORT COMMITTEE 
 
World Forum for Harmonization of Vehicle Regulations (WP.29) 
 

 
 

DRAFT SUPPLEMENT 3 TO REGULATION No. 109 
 

(Retreaded pneumatic tyres for commercial vehicles) 
 

Corrigendum 
 

 
Note:  The following corrections have been adopted by the Administrative Committee (AC.1) of the 
amended 1958 Agreement at its twenty-ninth session, following the recommendation by WP.29 at its 
one-hundred-and-thirty-fifth session (TRANS/WP.29/1039, paras. 61 and 91). 
 
 
 
 
Page 2, paragraph 3.2.12., delete date of. 
 
Page 2, paragraph 3.2.15., correct to read (English only): 
 
"3.2.15. … than front steer and drive axles." 
 
 

----- 


